
Month Module Title
Module Release

Date (Self-Study)
Live Guidance Call Date TIME

JUNE
On-Ramp call On-Ramp Call N/A Wednesday, June 25 2PM ET

JULY
Module #1

Mindset of an Aligned
Leader

Monday, July 7 Wednesday, July 16 2PM ET

AUGUST
 Module #2

Mindset of an Aligned
Leader-
Part 2

Monday, Aug 4 Wednesday, August 20 2PM ET

SEPTEMBER
Module #3

Habits and Scheduling
Practices of the
Aligned Leader

Monday, Sept 1 Wednesday, September 17 2PM ET

OCTOBER 
Module #4

Accountability and Big
Picture Scheduling

Monday, Oct 6 Wednesday, October 15 2PM ET

NOVEMBER
Module #5

Communication
Strategies of the
Aligned Leader

Monday, Nov 3 Wednesday, November 19 2PM ET

DECEMBER
Module #6

Leading a Change
from Concept to

Completion
Monday, Dec 1 Wednesday, December 10 2PM ET
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